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April 03, 2015
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Name
Laura Hulgaard
Gitte Kyst Carlsen
Pernille Munch
Cille Poulsen
Gitte Sloth
Julie Fons
Sofie Fons
katrine kofoed
Nanna Landin
Trine Holm
lene maller
Marie Nikolajsen
Tina Elleby
Inger Christensen
Rikke Holm Larsen
Lene
Bente Sgrensen
Conny Hansen
Abigail Josephsen
Karina Christin Sgrensen
Pia Tindg
Shanna Kristine Pedersen
Christina Munch Jensen
Ditte sgrensen
Katja Akermakr
Ingrid Funch Jgrgensen
Helle Mogensen
Nina Blem Bidstrup
Hanne Riis
Tanja Jacobsen
Linda Mogensen
Jeanet Bjerrega Jensen
irene pedersen
Rikke Andersen
Kéte Thorsen
Jette Marker
Kirsten Olsen
Kirsten munch
Lone Westh
Bente Karlskov
Inger-Marie Koefoed
Else Faerge
Dorthe Kok Madsen
Desiree Herold Mortensen
Jeanette Werner
Gitte Koefoed
Elin Sgrensen

Klub
Viking Atletik

Skovshoved Tria

Viking Atletik

Fortius
Fortius

SAN
SAAN

strandlgberne
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

Nyvest
Viking Atletik
Sparta
Viking
Viking Atletik

B

Strandlgberne
TIF
Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik

Strandlgberne
Viking Atletik
Nyvest atletik
Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik
Nyvest
Nyvest
Nyvest

Viking Atletik

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Cross Island 2015
Overall Finish List
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Female

=
3
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1:30:51
1:31:09
1:36:51
1:39:48
1:40:47
1:42:14
1:46:11
1:46:45
1:47:20
1:49:54
1:51:13
1:51:14
1:51:23
1:52:48
1:52:54
1:53:07
1:54:05
1:54:07
1:55:15
1:57:07
1:57:15
1:57:24
1:57:46
1:57:46
1:58:29
1:59:05
1:59:24
2:00:43
2:01:13
2:02:26
2:04:44
2:07:27
2:07:29
2:09:24
2:09:25
2:09:38
2:09:56
2:10:02
2:12:18
2:13:08
2:13:44
2:23:17
2:23:17
2:23:17
2:27:07
2:31:31
2:58:44

04/04/2015 02:46:32



Race Date
April 03, 2015

Overall Name

Thomas Dam Lorentzen
Mogens Lund

UIf Lundsager Pedersen
Anders Stryhn

Lasse Kure Hansen
Henrik petersen

Nikolaj mortensen

Mads Bak Madsen
Rasmus Marquard Andresen
Seren Clausen

Jeppe Grgnnegaard
Philip Mogensen

Hans EsySport EImer
Rune Egede Pedersen
Morten Kamper Mathiasen
martin munk

Per Mgaller

Knud Kofoed

Thomas Schérer

Mads Mathias Pedersen
Flemming Johansen
Anders Sgrensen

Steen Eskildsen

Seren Espersen Schrgder
Kim Kristensen

Flemming Petersen

ole konge jensen

Klaus Bergmann

Peter Staehr

Heine Andreas Jensen
Klaus Christoffersen
henrik kofoed

Torben Kofoed-Nielsen
Janus Hgjmark Andersen
Benny Holm

Brian Pedersen

Per Clausen

Jannik Vindelgv

Dan Gilling Brunholt
Stefan Thorsen

Sgren Sgborg-Madsen
Anders Krabbe Gadegaard
Flemming Kofoed Nielsen
Mogens Jessen

Troels Lillebaek

Henrik Hoffensi Hoffensitz
Tommy Skov Jensen

Jan Jensen

Henrik Andersen
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Cross Island 2015
Overall Finish List

halv maraton

Klub Bib No
Viking Atletik 671
Viking Atletik 701
Sparta 708
Aalborg 727

714
Hsok 657
Nyvest 665
SAN- Igberne 629
606
aIF 732
Bo Bechs Venner 724
Renne 726
Greve Trim h.1 717
Viking Atletik 645
Gentofte 739
Viking Atletik 675
636
B 694
664
702
TIF 712
Viking Atletik 640
696
CBS 644
TIF 741
HJV marathon 680
Viking Atletik 677
Hasle IF 653
720
681
SAN 730
669
676
Knudsker IF 729
Viking Atletik 656
672
Viking Atletik 707
642
623
Viking Atletik 596
Viking Atletik 697
TIF 736
618
Strandlgberne 654
711
TIF 690
Viking Atletik 627
Viking Atletik 631
Nordtrim 721

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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1:16:54
1:18:18
1:23:17
1:23:25
1:25:40
1:26:07
1:26:53
1:27:38
1:28:42
1:28:43
1:29:26
1:30:16
1:30:30
1:31:41
1:31:42
1:33:03
1:33:31
1:34:55
1:35:03
1:35:27
1:35:35
1:36:19
1:36:27
1:36:37
1:37:18
1:37:19
1:37:33
1:37:41
1:38:17
1:39:09
1:39:35
1:40:24
1:41:53
1:42:01
1:42:03
1:42:57
1:43:54
1:44:21
1:44:40
1:45:33
1:46:24
1:46:32
1:46:36
1:46:38
1:46:41
1:47:26
1:47:53
1:48:44
1:49:23

04/04/2015 02:46:32



Race Date
April 03, 2015

Overall
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Name
Emil Hur Laursen
Agge Tonndorff
Jorn Ole Hansen
Carsten Holm
Ronnie Heiner Larsen
Kim Pedersen
Lars Wolf
Jorgen Ole Trasborg
Frederik Pedersen
Else Jargensen
Hans Peter Pedersen
Claus Andersen
Martin Tino Persson
Keld Blom
Flemming Thorsen
Jan Poulsen
John Berlin
Sune Hedegaard
Martin kofoed
Karsten grooss
Torben Boeck Jensen

William Elmer Akermark

Peter Funch

Troels Markussen
Ronnie Petersen
Claus Clausen
Rasmus Bruun
Morten Christensen
Carl-Otto Toudal
Michael Mortensen

Morten |b Vildr Bentdzon

Viggo Andersen
Jorn Olsen

Claus Landin

Jan Hjorth-Gravesen
Martin Pedersen
Michael Pihl

Kjeld S. Gustafson
Henrik Espersen

Cross Island 2015
Overall Finish List

Klub

T-Leber

Viking Atletik
Strandlgberne
Murerklubben
Bornholm Runner

Hasle
Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

Nyvest Atletik
Team Bagger
Nyvest aletik
Viking

Greve Atletik
BVI

Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

Nyvest
Bornholms Polit
Renne

Viking atletik
Gentofte

Viking Atletik

TIF
Viking Atletik

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Male

1:49:25
1:49:33
1:50:54
1:51:14
1:51:15
1:51:23
1:51:47
1:53:00
1:53:12
1:53:15
1:53:25
1:53:34
1:53:53
1:54:08
1:54:43
1:55:07
1:55:48
1:56:22
1:56:38
1:56:48
1:57:45
1:58:25
1:58:37
2:00:08
2:00:25
2:00:28
2:00:31
2:02:26
2:02:56
2:02:59
2:04:05
2:04:38
2:05:23
2:05:41
2:06:17
2:08:09
2:10:36
2:11:11
2:13:10

04/04/2015 02:46:32



Race Date
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Name
Pia Egeberg
Louise Krak Sandfeld
Alma Ipsen
Katja Kofoed
Julie Buchardt
Cathrine Buchardt
Mathilde Mikkel
Caroline Sofie Poulsen
Dotte Dalsgaard Hansen
Bente Dam Gornitzka
lene Storm
Camilla Kuhre Rasmussen
Mikala Josefine Poulsen
Heidi Berggren Hansen
Malene Abildgaard
Anne Dorthe Thuesen
Pia Lillebzaek
Ingefred Svensson
Kamilla Ngrrega Ipsen
Birgit Berggren
Liselotte Borup
Jeanette Kofod christensen
Marianne Espersen
Heidi Bidstrup Larsen
Margit Kjeer Pedersen
Lillian Johansen
Jette Riis
Line Thuesen
Jane Thuesen
Helle Hansen
Anne Mette Larsen
Jette Koefoed Pedersen
Bitten Christiansen

Klub
Viking Atletik
Sparta
Aarhus
Hellerup
Sportigan

Svaneke/Sportig

Ranne
Allinge
Viking Atletik

Aarhus
Aakirkeby
Nyvest
Renne
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Skovlunde
Viking Atletik
Tarm

Tarm

Flang kondi
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Cross Island 2015
Overall Finish List

10 km

Female

43:28
43:49
45:33
47:17
47:45
47:57
50:23
50:48
51:13
52:52
53:49
53:54
55:35
55:53
56:44
57:20
:00:06
:00:39
:01:41
:01:54
:02:39
:02:49
:02:51
:03:02
:03:03
:03:04
:03:16
:03:50
:03:53
:06:03
:06:43
:06:47
:08:03

04/04/2015 02:46:32



Race Date
April 03, 2015
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Name
Henrik Krak
Teddy Hansen
Klaus Eskildsen
Jakob Storm
Brian Ipsen
Sten Maller
Martin Bell

Jakob Udengaard
Keld Lundgaard Christensen

Claus Benthsen
Mogens Elleby
Sten sgrensen
Poul Sgrensen
Hans Kofoed
bent lund

Lars Gornitzka
Sgren Schow
Kjeld Berggren

Jorgen Espersen

Klub
Sparta
Viking Atletik

AGF Arhus
Sportigan
Aakirkeby
Aarhus

@B Atletik

BVI

Viking Atletik
Brabrand if mot
Viking Atletik

viking

ASG

Nexo

Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Cross Island 2015
Overall Finish List

10 km

Male
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36:02
36:38
43:51
45:21
45:33
45:57
46:47
48:30
49:20
49:42
53:51
54:26
54:43
57:05
57:28
59:16
1:00:52
1:03:17
1:03:56

04/04/2015 02:46:32



